
Bar Bacco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baffetti Lorenzo (06/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baffetti Sergio (06/1559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Mattia (06/2224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papalini Stefano (06/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pfeiffer Marco (06/1554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramos Enrique (06/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffaldi  Emiliano (06/2074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testi Emanuele (06/1901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baffetti Lorenzo 06/1557 0 0 0,00

Baffetti Sergio 06/1559 0 0 0,00

Conti Mattia 06/2224 0 0 0,00

Papalini Stefano 06/1555 0 0 0,00

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 0 0 0,00

Pfeiffer Marco 06/1554 0 0 0,00

Ramos Enrique 06/1560 0 0 0,00

Ruffaldi  Emiliano 06/2074 0 0 0,00

Testi Emanuele 06/1901 0 0 0,00

Dart Frog

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sirm Rudolf Ionut (06/1489) 4 0 4 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ibnou Affane Alì (06/2050) 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4

Corda Giuseppe Mario (06/1697) 4 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4

Armeni Marco (06/2097) 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bonari Giacomo (06/1492) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Ciro Joseph (06/2054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corda Simone (06/2247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formichi Massimo (06/2098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ibnou Affane Mohamed (06/1622) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sirm Rudolf Ionut 06/1489 16 22 1,38

Ibnou Affane Alì 06/2050 10 12 1,20

Corda Giuseppe Mario 06/1697 14 10 0,71

Armeni Marco 06/2097 14 4 0,29

Bonari Giacomo 06/1492 4 2 0,50

Castaldo Ciro Joseph 06/2054 0 0 0,00

Corda Simone 06/2247 0 0 0,00

Formichi Massimo 06/2098 0 0 0,00

Ibnou Affane Mohamed 06/1622 6 0 0,00

Ex Miniera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 4 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilvova Darija (06/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzetti Damiano (06/2049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 16 15 0,94

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 16 11 0,69

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 12 10 0,83

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 10 5 0,50

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 10 5 0,50

Kirilvova Darija 06/1888 0 0 0,00

Pizzetti Damiano 06/2049 0 0 0,00

I Draghi Della Selva

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Brunero Dani (06/1915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calastri Vanessa (06/1902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vichi Mirco (06/1903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunero Dani 06/1915 0 0 0,00

Calastri Marino 06/1810 0 0 0,00

Calastri Vanessa 06/1902 0 0 0,00

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 0 0 0,00

Vichi Mirco 06/1903 0 0 0,00


